BREMEN
18/6 2016

Sektion 22

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA BREMEN D. 18.06.2016 KLOKKEN 07:30,
ANTAL DUER 281, ANTAL SLAG 45
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100-15-0534 U
081-12-2132 A
245-14-0153 U
100-14-0281 U
018-14-0338 U

192-14-4226 U
100-14-0261 U
242-14-0207 A
100-15-0072 U
071-13-0726 U
100-11-1373 U
192-14-4287 U
112-14-4911 U
012-10-0682 A
018-15-0322 U

012-10-0386 A
100-12-0057 U
012-13-0263 A
012-11-0616 A
100-14-0324 A
033-14-2813 A
100-11-1370 A
038-11-2218 U
012-13-0046 A
100-14-0168 U
100-12-0019 U
081-14-4133 A
081-14-4015 U
081-12-2623 U
018-14-0162 A
100-13-0090 A
100-13-0389 U
100-14-0506 A
012-14-0500 U
081-14-4325 U
245-14-0155 A
081-14-4360 A
100-13-0009 A
038-11-2040 A
018-14-0343 A

192-13-3226 A
081-13-3317 U
192-14-4225 A
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1.661,42 100
1.652,85 081
1.648,87 245
1.647,92 100
1.647,02 018

1.643,69 100
1.638,29 100
1.626,04 100
1.617,47 100
1.610,62 245
1.609,27 100
1.603,30 100
1.602,19 081
1.598,53 012
1.598,05 018

1.591,11 012
1.574,60 100
1.573,95 012
1.570,52 012
1.569,26 100
1.567,14 012
1.567,01 100
1.556,23 038
1.550,63 012
1.541,03 100
1.539,94 100
1.539,75 081
1.536,53 081
1.535,70 081
1.533,28 018
1.528,68 100
1.528,41 100
1.528,41 100
1.527,18 012
1.520,79 081
1.514,65 245
1.513,23 081
1.510,84 100
1.506,00 038
1.503,54 018

1.491,20 100
1.485,41 081
1.483,57 100
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=KR 162
16 =KR 176
21 =KR 231
70 =KR 170
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0 =KR 0
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CARSTEN PEDERSEN
MOGENS STUB
NENAD TRAILOVIC
PETER PEDERSEN
JENNY & FREDDI
NYGAARD

RACING TEAM CMN
PETER PEDERSEN
POUL & CONNY
RACING TEAM CMN
NENAD TRAILOVIC
JAN QVORTRUP
RACING TEAM CMN
TEAM RUSKOV

A. FREDRIKSEN
JENNY & FREDDI
NYGAARD

A. FREDRIKSEN
POUL & CONNY
TORBJZRN NIELSEN
TORBJZRN NIELSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
SOREN ANDERSEN
JAN QVORTRUP
SAMER EL SAYED
A. FREDRIKSEN
POUL & CONNY
POUL E. SZYMULA
KIM FREDERIKSEN
TEAM RUSKOV
TEAM RUSKOV
GERDA SZRENSEN
POUL E. SZYMULA
RACING TEAM CMN
RACING TEAM CMN
HENNING HANSEN
JORGEN JENSEN
NENAD TRAILOVIC
MOGENS STUB
JAN QVORTRUP
FEEK

JENNY & FREDDI
NYGAARD

JAN QVORTRUP
TEAM RUSKOV
RACING TEAM CMN
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44 012-11-0822
45 245-13-0072
46 100-13-0450
47 112-15-4669
48 081-13-3321
49 100-13-0076
50 012-13-0687
51 018-14-0001
52 018-12-0733
53 081-13-3432
54 038-14-0135
55 112-12-2177
56 112-14-4984
57 100-14-0279
58 100-13-0485
59 038-13-2502
60 100-13-0141
61 012-15-0145
62 038-11-2313
63 012-15-0338
64 038-14-0411
65 012-13-0469
66 100-13-0262
67 012-09-0355
68 112-15-4789
69 018-12-0731
70 112-13-3080
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1.482,94 012
1.481,97 245
1.481,96 100
1.480,53 112
1.477,47 081
1.472,75 100
1.472,26 012
1.464,23 018
1.460,81 018
1.460,28 081
1.455,37 038
1.454,06 112
1.453,25 112
1.450,20 100
1.448,94 100
1.445,86 038
1.443,74 100
1.442,92 012
1.439,44 038
1.439,33 012
1.435,27 038
1.431,74 012
1.431,23 100
1.427,38 081
1.425,43 112
1.420,27 018
1.419,48 112
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A. FREDRIKSEN
NENAD TRAILOVIC
RACING TEAM CMN
HENNING KARE

TEAM RUSKOV

POUL E. SZYMULA
MOGENS RASMUSSEN
OVE SENECA

OLE SVZARKE HANSEN
MOGENS STUB
FLEMMING NIELSEN
HENNING KARE
HENNING KARE
PETER PEDERSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
SAMER EL SAYED
POUL & CONNY
S@REN ANDERSEN
ADEL LAFTA

TEAM KARLSON
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PER LARSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
JOHN BREDAHL

OLE SVARKE HANSEN
HENNING KARE
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